RATATAYAY
REDDEN NET

CUSTOM NETS LIMITED

DISTRIBUTOR NAME CITY PROV CONTACT NAME PHONE # WEBSITE and/or EMAIL ADDRESS

Alderglen Hay Services Aldergrove BC Darryl Friesen 604) 856-7901 http://www.alderglenhaysales.com/

Dr.( Vet) Herman Geertsema .CA Aldergrove BC Dr. Geertsema 604) 857-5432 http://geertsema.ca/

The Trading Post Cassidy BC Meredith Dean 250) 245-2115 http://www.tradingpostfeedandtack.com/
Rein-In Tack Chetwynd BC Dena Larsen 250) 788-8840 https://plus.google.com/115986285384098371515/about?gl=ca&hl=en
Stampede Tack & Western Gear Cloverdale BC 604) 574-7427 http://www.stampede.ca/

Hay.... Girl! Delta BC Pam Janssen 604) 961-7265 http://www.haygirl.ca

Pets Plus Tack Duncan BC 250) 746-8213 https://www.facebook.com/petsplustackduncan
The Horse Gate Fakland BC 250) 379-2790 http://www.thehorsegate.com

Diamond "H" Tack Kelowna BC 877) 762-5631 http://diamondhtack.ca/

Tracy Shell Kelowna BC Tracy Shell 250) 764-7770 jtschell@shaw.ca

Horse Tuff Equine Stuff Langley BC Lynda 778) 317-5740 https://www.facebook.com/horsetuff

Bosley's Maple Ridge BC Marian Klammer 604) 463-3855 http://www.bosleys.com/

Purity Feed Co. Ltd. Merritt BC John McCurrach 250) 372-2233 http://purityfeed.ca

A-1 Horse Services Mission BC Camille Carter 604) 813-1788 camillecarter@shaw.ca

2 Hearts Ranch Princeton BC Lothar Greczmiel 250) 276-7268 2heartsranch@hotmail.com

Laurie Joslin / Big Fat Farm Saanichton BC Laurie 250) 544-4305 blueroan2@gmail.com

Victoria Saddlery Saanichton BC Ann Woelfle Bater 866) 475-6766 http://www.victoriasaddlery.com/

Handy Hay Nets Slocan Park BC Marie Racine 250) 226-0079 http://handyhaynets@gmail.com

Brilliant Solution Products Summerland BC 855) 516 - 5599 https://www.brilliantsolutionproducts.com/  info@pbrilliantsolutionproducts.com
Willow Wind Feed Tack & Pet Supplies Victoria BC Tasha Brownsey 250) 478-8012 http://langford.topshelffeeds.ca/

McFli's Feed Whonock BC Sue Schulze 604) 462-7519 http://www.yellowpages.ca/bus/British-Columbia/Maple-Ridge/McFli-s-Feed-Delivery/7915663.html
Airdrie Canvas Airdrie AB Tony 403) 945-0732 http://www.airdriecanvas.ca

Frontier Western Shop Clareshorn AB Suzanne Fjordbotten 403) 625-2777 www.westernshop.com

Moon Valley Quarter Horse Drayton Valley AB Mel Matcyk 780) 542-1831 http://www.moonvalleyquarterhorses.com/

Rominik Livestock Services Drayton Valley AB Heather Rominick 780) 898-3752 http://rlscanada.ca

Grelan Feeds & AG Supply Rimby AB Dale Howe 403) 843-3915 http://www.grelanfeeds.ca

Brand Y Tack & Supplies Sylvan Lake AB Brandy Murray 403) 887-3300 http://www.brand-ytack.com/

Whispy Willow McLean SK Gwen Bouchard
Cow Town Regina SK Randy

306) 539-0986 http://stores.whispywillowtack.com/
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Bridles & Bits and more Parksville BC Keirsti (250) 248-7202 http://www.bridlesandbits.com/
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(306) 721-2727 http://www.cowtownonline.com/



